17.04.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Micro-3D-Radiusfräser, Z=2
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) R(mm) RG
AMR0.2/3-0.5-55Z2 0.2 3.0 0.18 55.0 0.3 0.5 0.1 1
AMR0.2/3-1-55Z2 0.2 3.0 0.18 55.0 0.3 1.0 0.1 1
AMR0.3/3-1-55Z2 0.3 3.0 0.28 55.0 0.4 1.0 0.15 1
AMR0.3/3-2-55Z2 0.3 3.0 0.28 55.0 0.4 2.0 0.15 1
AMR0.3/3-3-55Z2 0.3 3.0 0.28 55.0 0.4 3.0 0.15 1
AMR0.3/3-5-55Z2 0.3 3.0 0.28 55.0 0.4 5.0 0.15 1
AMR0.4/3-2-55Z2 0.4 3.0 0.38 55.0 0.5 2.0 0.2 1
AMR0.4/3-4-55Z2 0.4 3.0 0.38 55.0 0.5 4.0 0.2 1
AMR0.4/3-6-55Z2 0.4 3.0 0.38 55.0 0.5 6.0 0.2 1
AMR0.5/3-3-55Z2 0.5 3.0 0.48 55.0 0.6 3.0 0.25 1
AMR0.5/3-4-55Z2 0.5 3.0 0.48 55.0 0.6 4.0 0.25 1
AMR0.5/3-5-55Z2 0.5 3.0 0.48 55.0 0.6 5.0 0.25 1
AMR0.6/4-2-55Z2 0.6 4.0 0.58 55.0 0.8 2.0 0.3 1
AMR0.6/4-4-55Z2 0.6 4.0 0.58 55.0 0.8 4.0 0.3 1
AMR0.6/4-6-55Z2 0.6 4.0 0.58 55.0 0.8 6.0 0.3 1
AMR0.6/4-8-55Z2 0.6 4.0 0.58 55.0 0.8 8.0 0.3 1
AMR0.8/4-4-55Z2 0.8 4.0 0.77 55.0 1.0 4.0 0.4 1
AMR0.8/4-6-55Z2 0.8 4.0 0.77 55.0 1.0 6.0 0.4 1
AMR0.8/4-8-55Z2 0.8 4.0 0.77 55.0 1.0 8.0 0.4 1
AMR0.8/4-10-55Z2 0.8 4.0 0.77 55.0 1.0 10.0 0.4 1
AMR1/4-3-55Z2 1.0 4.0 0.95 55.0 1.2 3.0 0.5 1
AMR1/4-5-55Z2 1.0 4.0 0.95 55.0 1.2 5.0 0.5 1
AMR1/4-7-55Z2 1.0 4.0 0.95 55.0 1.2 7.0 0.5 1
AMR1/4-10-55Z2 1.0 4.0 0.95 55.0 1.2 10.0 0.5 1
AMR1/4-12-55Z2 1.0 4.0 0.95 55.0 1.2 12.0 0.5 1
AMR1.2/4-8-55Z2 1.2 4.0 1.15 55.0 1.4 8.0 0.6 1
AMR1.2/4-10-55Z2 1.2 4.0 1.15 55.0 1.4 10.0 0.6 1
AMR1.2/4-12-55Z2 1.2 4.0 1.15 55.0 1.4 12.0 0.6 1
AMR1.5/4-4-55Z2 1.5 4.0 1.44 55.0 1.8 4.0 0.75 1
AMR1.5/4-6-55Z2 1.5 4.0 1.44 55.0 1.8 6.0 0.75 1
AMR1.5/4-8-55Z2 1.5 4.0 1.44 55.0 1.8 8.0 0.75 1
17.04.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) R(mm) RG
AMR1.5/4-10-55Z2 1.5 4.0 1.44 55.0 1.8 10.0 0.75 1
AMR1.5/4-12-55Z2 1.5 4.0 1.44 55.0 1.8 12.0 0.75 1
AMR1.5/4-16-55Z2 1.5 4.0 1.44 55.0 1.8 16.0 0.75 1
AMR1.5/4-20-55Z2 1.5 4.0 1.44 55.0 1.8 20.0 0.75 1
AMR1.5/4-25-60Z2 1.5 4.0 1.44 60.0 1.8 25.0 0.75 1
AMR1.6/4-8-55Z2 1.6 4.0 1.54 55.0 1.9 8.0 0.8 1
AMR1.6/4-16-55Z2 1.6 4.0 1.54 55.0 1.9 16.0 0.8 1
AMR2/4-5-65Z2 2.0 4.0 1.92 65.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 1
AMR2/4-8-65Z2 2.0 4.0 1.92 65.0 2.0 8.0 1.0 1
AMR2/4-10-65Z2 2.0 4.0 1.92 65.0 2.0 10.0 1.0 1
AMR2/4-12-65Z2 2.0 4.0 1.92 65.0 2.0 12.0 1.0 1
AMR2/4-15-65Z2 2.0 4.0 1.92 65.0 2.0 15.0 1.0 1
AMR2/4-20-65Z2 2.0 4.0 1.92 65.0 2.0 20.0 1.0 1
AMR2/4-25-75Z2 2.0 4.0 1.92 75.0 2.0 25.0 1.0 1
AMR2/4-30-75Z2 2.0 4.0 1.92 75.0 2.0 30.0 1.0 1
AMR2.5/4-20-65Z2 2.5 4.0 2.4 65.0 2.5 30.0 1.25 1
AMR3/4-5-65Z2 3.0 4.0 2.9 65.0 3.0 5.0 1.5 1
AMR3/4-10-65Z2 3.0 4.0 2.9 65.0 3.0 10.0 1.5 1
AMR3/4-15-65Z2 3.0 4.0 2.9 65.0 3.0 15.0 1.5 1